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TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of AO4801AL

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Mounting Type

Package / Case

FET Type

AO4801AL

AO4801AL

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

3000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

2 P-Channel (Dual)

Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 30V

Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs

Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs

Packaging

48 mOhm @ 5A, 10V

InC @ 4.5V

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Operating Temperature

Power - Max

Supplier Device Package

FET Feature

Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C

Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id

Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds

AO4801AL Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor
MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC
3000

-55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

2W

8-SO

Logic Level Gate

5A

1.3V @ 250pA

780pF @ 15V

AO4801AL 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AO4801AL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AO4801AL Alpha and Omega
Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AO4801AL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

AO4801AS

AO4800

AO4802L

AO4803A.

AO4801AL_001

AO4803

AO4800.

AO4800BL

AO4772

AO4803A

AO4801H

AO4801

AO4801L

AO4801A/AO4801

AO4800L

AO4800A

AO4801HL

AO4802

AO4801A

AO4800B

Description

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

AO4800 AOS

AO4802L AOS

AO4803A. AO

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

AO4803 AOS

AO4800. AOS

AO4800BL AOS

MOSFET N-CH 30V 6A 8SOIC

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8-SOIC

AO4801H VB

AO4801 AOS

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

AO4801A/AO4801 AOS

MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.9A

AO4800A VB

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

AO4802 VB

MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC

MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.9A 8-SOIC

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

AOS

AO

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

ACS

ACS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

VB

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

VB

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

VB

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Qty

6308 pcs

60000 pcs

337 pcs

4126 pcs

500 pcs

152980 pcs

600 pcs

5000 pcs

12000 pcs

152980 pcs

23750 pcs

100000 pcs

500 pcs

11680 pcs

3023 pcs

15868 pcs

500 pcs

20000 pcs

50000 pcs

50000 pcs

AO4404A/A04404

AO4407AL/AO4407

AO4476AL

AO4600-K

AO4702L.

AO4807/A04807L

BTA204W-800E

CL55B105KBINNNF

LD02YD104KAB2A

STTH2003CT

AO4406AL

AO4413L/A

AO4478L/A04478

AO4606/4606

AO4800BL

AO4818BL

BZG05C9V1TR

FS25R12W1T3

MCP3021A5T-I/OT

TT150N16KOF

AO4406AL/AO4406A

AO4420A/A04420

AO4488L.

AO4606/BRCS4606SC

AO4801A/AO4801

AO4822AL

BZX79-C15

GCMO0335C1E8R5DD03D

MMD70E120X

V24A12H400BL3

AO4407A.

AO4422A/A04822

AO4496L/A04496

AO4606AL

AO4801AS

AP9563GM

C1005C0G1H150J/50

ICS9LPR358AGLFT

SKKD26/02

V47ZA05P

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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AO4407AL
AO4453/PL4453
AO4498EL

AO4614BL

AO4803A.
APA2112RI-TUL
C3216X7R1E474M/0.85
KD30HB-160
SSM6eN7002KFU

W25Q128FWPIM
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