

AO4801AL			
Part Number	AO4801AL		
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.		
Description	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC		
Quantity Available	3000 pcs in stock		
Datasheets			
AO4801AL Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



Technical Information of AO4801AL			
Manufacturer Part Number	AO4801AL	Category	Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	Description	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	3000
Series	-	Operating Temperature	-55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Power - Max	2W
Package / Case	8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)	Supplier Device Package	8-SO
FET Type	2 P-Channel (Dual)	FET Feature	Logic Level Gate
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss)	30V	Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C	5A
Rds On (Max) @ ld, Vgs	48 mOhm @ 5A, 10V	Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id	1.3V @ 250μA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs	9nC @ 4.5V	Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds	780pF @ 15V
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)		

AO4801AL 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AO4801AL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AO4801AL Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AO4801AL: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for A	O4801AL			
mage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
P MANAGEMEN	AO4801AS	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	6308 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4800	AO4800 AOS	AOS	60000 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4802L	AO4802L AOS	AOS	337 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4803A.	AO4803A. AO	AO	4126 pcs
P. P	AO4801AL_001	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
Photo Not Available	AO4803	AO4803 AOS	AOS	152980 pcs
Photo Not Available	AO4800.	AO4800. AOS	AOS	600 pcs
Photo Not Available	AO4800BL	AO4800BL AOS	AOS	5000 pcs
P. P. P.	AO4772	MOSFET N-CH 30V 6A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	12000 pcs
P. P. P.	AO4803A	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8-SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	152980 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4801H	AO4801H VB	VB	23750 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4801	AO4801 AOS	AOS	100000 pcs
The state of the s	AO4801L	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
APIAT Photo Not Available	AO4801A/AO4801	AO4801A/AO4801 AOS	AOS	11680 pcs
Peter.	AO4800L	MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.9A	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	3023 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AO4800A	AO4800A VB	VB	15868 pcs
P Marie Commission	AO4801HL	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
Photo Not Available	AO4802	AO4802 VB	VB	20000 pcs
Pitt	AO4801A	MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	50000 pcs
op Chil	AO4800B	MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.9A 8-SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	50000 pcs

## IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

TO Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number				
AO4404A/AO4404	AO4406AL	AO4406AL/AO4406A	AO4407A.	AO4407AL
AO4407AL/AO4407	AO4413L/A	AO4420A/AO4420	AO4422A/AO4822	AO4453/PL4453
AO4476AL	AO4478L/AO4478	AO4488L.	AO4496L/AO4496	AO4498EL
AO4600-K	AO4606/4606	AO4606/BRCS4606SC	AO4606AL	AO4614BL
AO4702L.	AO4800BL	AO4801A/AO4801	AO4801AS	AO4803A.
AO4807/AO4807L	AO4818BL	AO4822AL	AP9563GM	APA2112RI-TUL
BTA204W-800E	BZG05C9V1TR	BZX79-C15	C1005C0G1H150J/50	C3216X7R1E474M/0.85
CL55B105KBINNNF	FS25R12W1T3	GCM0335C1E8R5DD03D	ICS9LPR358AGLFT	KD30HB-160
LD02YD104KAB2A	MCP3021A5T-I/OT	MMD70E120X	SKKD26/02	SSM6N7002KFU
STTH2003CT	TT150N16KOF	V24A12H400BL3	V47ZA05P	W25Q128FWPIM